TABLE e Number of students who completed a Structured Workplace Learning unit in the
current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO and year level

Female Male Total
Automotive Industry Retail, Service and Repair Training Package
Lake Tuggeranong College Year 11 0 6 6
Year 12 0 2 2
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra Year 11 1 4 5
Year 12 0 2 2
Total 1 14 15
Business Services Training Package
Erindale College Year 11 1 0 1
Year 12 1 0 1
Gungahlin College Year 11 2 1 3
Year 12 7 2 9
Hawker College Year 12 2 0 2
Melba Copland Secondary School Year 12 0 1 1
Narrabundah College Year 12 1 1 2
St Francis Xavier College Year 12 6 2 8
Total 20 7 27
Community Services Training Package
Dickson College Year 11 1 0 1
Year 12 3 0 3
Erindale College Year 11 4 0 4
Year 12 6 0 6
Gungahlin College Year 11 3 0 3
Year 12 6 0 6
Lake Tuggeranong College Year 11 0 1 1
Year 12 2 0 2
St Clare's College Year 11 16 0 16
St Mary MacKillop College Year 12 7 0 7
Total 48 1 49
Construction, Plumbing and Services Training Package
Dickson College Year 11 0 1 1
Year 12 0 2 2
Marist College Year 12 0 1 1
St Francis Xavier College Year 10 0 1 1
Year 11 0 3 3
Year 12 0 5 5
St Mary MacKillop College Year 12 0 1 1
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TABLE e Number of students who completed a Structured Workplace Learning unit in the

current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO and year level

Total

Entertainment Training Package

Gungahlin College

Lake Tuggeranong College

St Francis Xavier College

St Mary MacKillop College

Total

Furnishing Training Package

Daramalan College

Gungahlin College

Hawker College

St Mary MacKillop College

Total

Information and Communications Technology Training Package

Gungahlin College

Hawker College
Melba Copland Secondary School

Narrabundah College

St Mary MacKillop College
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra

Total

Library, Information and Cultural Services Training Package

Lake Tuggeranong College

Total

Metal and Engineering Training Package

Hawker College
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Female

0

29

Male

14

15

16

14

Total
14

44

16

15
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TABLE e Number of students who completed a Structured Workplace Learning unit in the

current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO and year level

UC SSC Lake Ginninderra

Total

Music
Dickson College
Erindale College
Hawker College
St Mary MacKillop College
the Canberra College
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra
Total
Retail Services Training Package

Marist College

Total

Screen and Media Training Package

Lake Tuggeranong College

Melba Copland Secondary School

Merici College

Narrabundah College

St Francis Xavier College

St Mary MacKillop College

the Canberra College

UC SSC Lake Ginninderra

Total

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Sport, Fitness and Recreation Training Package

Erindale College

Gungahlin College

Hawker College
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Female
0

0

39

10

Male

12

19

Total

12

12

58

16
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TABLE e Number of students who completed a Structured Workplace Learning unit in the

current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO and year level

Melba Copland Secondary School

Merici College

St Mary MacKillop College

UC SSC Lake Ginninderra

Total

Tourism, Travel and Hospitality Training Package

Dickson College

Erindale College

Gungahlin College

Hawker College

Marist College

Melba Copland Secondary School

St Francis Xavier College

St Mary MacKillop College

the Canberra College

UC SSC Lake Ginninderra

Total

ACT Public

ACT Non-Government

All RTO's
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Year

12
11
12
11
12
11

12
11
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11
12
11
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11
12
12

1.03

Female Male
0 3

12 0

3 0

1 1

1 2

0 1

29 22

0 1

1 0

3 1

24 7
22 7

1 0

3 2

0 2

2 1

1 0

0 2

2 0

4 1

3 1

11 3

2 0

79 28
171 132
83 46
254 178

Total

12

51

31

29

14

107

303
129

432
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