TABLE e Number of students who completed a Structured Workplace Learning unit in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO and year level

			Female	Male	Total	
Automotive Industry Retail, Service and Repa						
Lake Tuggeranong College Y	ear		0	6	6	
Y	ear	12	0	2	2	
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra Y	ear	11	1	4	5	
Y	ear	12	0	2	2	
Total			1	14	15	
Business Services Training Package						
Erindale College Y	ear	11	1	0	1	
Y	ear	12	1	0	1	
Gungahlin College Y	ear	11	2	1	3	
Y	ear	12	7	2	9	
Hawker College Y	ear	12	2	0	2	
Melba Copland Secondary School Ye	ear	12	0	1	1	
Narrabundah College Y	ear	12	1	1	2	
St Francis Xavier College Y	ear	12	6	2	8	
Total			20	7	27	
Community Services Training Package						
Dickson College Y	ear	11	1	0	1	
Y	ear	12	3	0	3	
Erindale College Y	ear	11	4	0	4	
Y	ear	12	6	0	6	
Gungahlin College Y	ear	11	3	0	3	
Y	ear	12	6	0	6	
Lake Tuggeranong College Y	ear	11	0	1	1	
Y	ear	12	2	0	2	
St Clare's College Y	ear	11	16	0	16	
St Mary MacKillop College Y	ear	12	7	0	7	
Total			48	1	49	
Construction, Plumbing and Services Training Package						
Dickson College Y	ear	11	0	1	1	
Y	ear	12	0	2	2	
Marist College Y	ear	12	0	1	1	
St Francis Xavier College Y	ear	10	0	1	1	
	ear	11	0	3	3	
Y	ear	12	0	5	5	
	ear		0	1	1	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			-			

VET Study -2014 1.03 e - 1 of 4

TABLE e Number of students who completed a Structured Workplace Learning unit in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO and year level

			Female	Male	Total
Total			0	14	14
Entertainment Training Package					
Gungahlin College	Year	11	2	4	6
	Year	12	7	2	9
Lake Tuggeranong College	Year	11	4	1	5
	Year	12	11	5	16
St Francis Xavier College	Year	11	1	1	2
	Year	12	3	1	4
St Mary MacKillop College	Year	12	1	1	2
Total			29	15	44
Furnishing Training Package					
Daramalan College	Year	12	0	1	1
Gungahlin College	Year	11	0	1	1
	Year	12	0	8	8
Hawker College	Year	11	0	1	1
	Year	12	0	3	3
St Mary MacKillop College	Year	11	0	1	1
	Year	12	0	1	1
Total			0	16	16
Information and Communications Techn	nology Tra	aining Package			
Gungahlin College	Year	10	0	1	1
	Year	12	0	2	2
Hawker College	Year	11	0	1	1
Melba Copland Secondary School	Year	12	0	3	3
Narrabundah College	Year	11	1	1	2
	Year	12	0	1	1
St Mary MacKillop College	Year	11	0	1	1
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra	Year	12	0	4	4
Total			1	14	15
Library, Information and Cultural Service	es Trainin	g Package			
Lake Tuggeranong College	Year	11	3	0	3
	Year	12	2	0	2
Total			5	0	5
Metal and Engineering Training Packag	е		_	•	_
Hawker College		11	0	3	3
Ü	Year		0	6	6
			· ·	3	Ü

VET Study -2014 1.03 e - 2 of 4

TABLE e Number of students who completed a Structured Workplace Learning unit in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO and year level

				Female	Male	Total
U	C SSC Lake Ginninderra	Year	11	0	1	1
		Year	12	0	2	2
To	otal			0	12	12
Music						
Di	ickson College	Year	12	0	1	1
Er	rindale College	Year	12	1	0	1
Ha	awker College	Year	11	0	1	1
St	t Mary MacKillop College	Year	12	1	3	4
th	e Canberra College	Year	12	1	3	4
U	C SSC Lake Ginninderra	Year	12	0	1	1
To	otal			3	9	12
Retail	Services Training Package					
M	arist College	Year	11	0	1	1
		Year	12	0	6	6
To	otal			0	7	7
Screen	and Media Training Package					
La	ake Tuggeranong College	Year	11	1	4	5
		Year	12	5	1	6
M	elba Copland Secondary School	Year	12	1	0	1
M	erici College	Year	11	12	0	12
		Year	12	6	0	6
Na	arrabundah College	Year	11	2	2	4
		Year	12	4	3	7
St	t Francis Xavier College	Year	11	0	5	5
		Year	12	1	2	3
St	t Mary MacKillop College	Year	11	2	0	2
		Year	12	3	1	4
th	e Canberra College	Year	11	0	1	1
U	C SSC Lake Ginninderra	Year	11	2	0	2
To	otal			39	19	58
Sport, Fitness and Recreation Training Package						
	rindale College	Year	11	0	1	1
		Year	12	0	1	1
G	ungahlin College	Year	11	2	4	6
		Year	12	10	6	16
Ha	awker College	Year	12	0	3	3
	•					

VET Study -2014 1.03 e - 3 of 4

TABLE e Number of students who completed a Structured Workplace Learning unit in the current year, grouped by Training Package, RTO and year level

		Female	Male	Total
Melba Copland Secondary School	Year 12	0	3	3
Merici College	Year 11	12	0	12
	Year 12	3	0	3
St Mary MacKillop College	Year 11	1	1	2
	Year 12	1	2	3
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra	Year 11	0	1	1
Total		29	22	51
Tourism, Travel and Hospitality Training	J Package			
Dickson College	Year 12	0	1	1
Erindale College	Year 11	1	0	1
	Year 12	3	1	4
Gungahlin College	Year 11	24	7	31
	Year 12	22	7	29
Hawker College	Year 11	1	0	1
	Year 12	3	2	5
Marist College	Year 12	0	2	2
Melba Copland Secondary School	Year 12	2	1	3
St Francis Xavier College	Year 11	1	0	1
	Year 12	0	2	2
St Mary MacKillop College	Year 11	2	0	2
	Year 12	4	1	5
the Canberra College	Year 11	3	1	4
	Year 12	11	3	14
UC SSC Lake Ginninderra	Year 12	2	0	2
Total		79	28	107
ACT Public		171	132	303
ACT Non-Government		83	46	129
All RTO's		254	178	432

VET Study -2014 1.03 e - 4 of 4